ETC

Building Batch Data Analytics Solutions on AWS

Trainings-1D: AWSS15

Das nehmen Sie mit

Do you need to operate, and scale your big data environments by automating time-consuming
tasks? The Building Batch Data Analytics Solutions on AWS course will help you learn how to build
batch data analytics solutions using Amazon EMR to optimize cost and performance.

This course is part of the Building Modern Data Analytics Solutions on AWS collection of four, one-

day, intermediate-level classroom training courses.

Zielgruppen

. Data platform engineers

« Architects and operators who build and manage data analytics pipelines
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Termine & Optionen

Datum

08.05.2024
08.05.2024
12.06.2024
12.06.2024
09.09.2024
09.09.2024
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Dauer

1Tag
1Tag
1Tag
1Tag
1Tag
1Tag

Ort

Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

ETC

2/2

Angebot

Preis (Préasenz)
Preis (Online)
Preis (Prasenz)
Preis (Online)
Preis (Prasenz)
Preis (Online)

Preis

€ 805,-
€ 805,-
€ 805,-
€ 805,-
€ 805,-
€ 805,-
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